Open Tax Webinars for International Students

Schedule by Sprintax

Wednesday December 7

2PMEST

Reqister here

Tuesday January 24"

3 PMEST

Reaqister her

Thursday February 9"

1 PMEST

Reqister here

Tuesday February 21%

12 PM EST

Reqister here

Thursday March 2™

4 PM EST

Reqister here

Wednesday March 22

2PMEST

Reqister here

Wednesday March 29"

1 PMEST

Reqister here

Thursday April 6"

3 PMEST

Reqister here

Wednesday April 12"

12 PM EST

Reqister here

Friday April 14"

2PMEST

Register here

CPT/OPT Tax Webinars for International Students

Schedule by Sprintax

Tuesday December 6th 2 PMEST Reaqister here
Wednesday January 18th 12 PM EST Register here
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